COUNTY: MARTIN
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$3,762,738
$21,836,192
$313,097
$11,207,923
$16,821,553
$1,637,031
$32,488,664

$126,225,156

$95,509,455
$1,731,052
$4,941,982
$17,119,352
$33,059,457
$15,927,686
$36,635,853
$3,377,203
$2,861,166
$45,059,955
$7,231,723
$2,013,049
$13,659,320
$1,252,435
$19,434
$1,392,895
$8,614,608
$4,223,481
$3,290,025
$133,740
$4,458,011
$5,271,667
$18,626,862
$7,061,365
$2,852,811
$792,717
$555,860
$82,317,323

$634,282,841

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$334,270
$11,352,537
$11,958
$651,424
$4,645,177
$86,518
$6,410,017
$1,303,964
$13,978,546
$933,587
$4,176,437
$7,106,187
$8,298,714
$2,912,900
$3,764,780
$1,002,853
$1,474,674
$24,464,687
$2,059,304
$1,247,701
$338,177
$170,474
$18,838
$862,485
$1,312,137
$2,329,382
$136,713
$133,740
$3,533,843
$5,009,999
$16,420,750
$4,007,004
$424,278
$738,098
$305,169
$10,251,798

$142,209,120

SALES TAX

$21,727
$801,570
$778
$42,342
$301,940
$5,621
$416,652
$84,753
$911,856
$60,685
$271,468
$461,901
$566,398
$189,361
$244,775
$65,185
$95,852
$1,590,510
$136,015
$81,101
$21,980
$11,082
$1,225
$56,059
$85,284
$151,412
$8,885
$8,693
$237,721
$336,026
$1,114,525
$260,459
$27,577
$56,157
$19,837
$666,366

$9,413,778

USE TAX

$0
$5,252
$39,520
$13,588
$29,620
$0
$27,894
$36,568
$5,980
$13,769
$10
$11,881
$614
$1,076
$1,327
$3,147
$237
$103,965
$1,787
$719
$5,442
$1,503
$347
$18,215
$25,489
$1,039
$1,284
$0

$93
$1,050
$1,352
$2,655
$740

$0

$79
$67,843

$424,085

TOTAL TAX

$21,727
$806,822
$40,298
$55,930
$331,560
$5,621
$444,546
$121,321
$917,836
$74,454
$271,478
$473,782
$567,012
$190,437
$246,102
$68,332
$96,089
$1,694,475
$137,802
$81,820
$27,422
$12,585
$1,572
$74,274
$110,773
$152,451
$10,169
$8,693
$237,814
$337,076
$1,115,877
$263,114
$28,317
$56,157
$19,916
$734,209

$9,837,863

PAGE

NUMBER

6
10
6
17
6
5
10
12
29
7
10
15
11

57





